Doc #: SDS00056
Version #: 1
PolyDetector HRP Fuchsia Safety Data Sheet
Section 1: Identification of the Mixture and of the Company
1.1 Product identifier
Catalog No. Product Description Volume
BSB-0364-15 PolyDetector HRP Fuchsia 15 mL
BSB-0364-50 PolyDetector HRP Fuchsia 50 mL
BSB-0364-100 PolyDetector HRP Fuchsia 100 mL
BSB-0364-200 PolyDetector HRP Fuchsia 200 mL
BSB-0364-500 PolyDetector HRP Fuchsia 500 mL
BSB-0364-1000 PolyDetector HRP Fuchsia 1000 mL
1.2 Relevant identified uses of the substance or mixture and uses advised against
Recommended use: Immunohistochemistry (IHC) reagents for in vitro diagnostics.
Not intended for use in humans or animals.
1.3 Details of the supplier of the safety data sheet